
Hjortträffen 2018-08-25

Namn Klubb Kortnr.
C3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot. Std.

1. Morgan Sandin Ulricehamns PK 36539 47 48 48 47 46 49 285 S
2. Christer Jern GPIF 28393 47 45 47 47 47 48 281 B
3. Anders Ruck Tidaholms PK 36301 46 43 46 47 46 49 277 B
4. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 46 45 47 45 46 46 275
5. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 44 46 46 49 44 44 273
6. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 383 43 43 46 45 45 49 271
7. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 43 42 45 45 47 40 262

C2
1. Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 35696 47 47 49 45 47 46 281 B
2. Håkan Myrsell Vargöns PK 45788 45 48 46 46 45 45 275
3. Lennart Jacobsson Ulricehamns PK 8496 39 43 45 44 45 47 263
4. Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK 31357 46 40 38 44 44 46 258

B2
1. Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 35696 43 46 45 46 45 45 270
2. Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PK 43928 43 43 39 44 41 45 255

B3
1. Christer Jern GPIF 28393 45 46 46 49 50 49 285 S
2. Anders Ruck Tidaholms PK 36301 45 49 48 49 45 47 283 S
3. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 383 47 46 47 46 48 46 280 B
4. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 50 48 47 46 44 45 280 B
5. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 48 44 46 47 47 43 275 B
6. Björn Svensson GPIF 5236 46 46 41 44 47 43 267
7. Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 16556 42 47 47 42 46 42 266
8. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 48 42 44 42 44 45 265
9. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 44 43 27 46 45 45 250



A2
1. Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 35696 46 46 43 42 45 44 266 B
2. Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK 31357 42 44 42 43 42 41 254
6. Lennart Jacobsson Ulricehamns PK 8496 44 43 41 36 41 40 245

A3
1. Morgan Sandin Ulricehamns PK 36539 45 45 47 46 46 48 277 S
2. Christer Jern GPIF 28393 46 44 47 46 47 46 276 B
3. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 45 41 47 42 42 46 263
4. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 41 41 44 45 46 43 260
5. Anders Ruck Tidaholms PK 36301 42 48 39 39 43 46 257
6. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 42 41 45 42 42 45 257

VÄ
1. Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PK 43928 44 48 44 48 44 41 269
2. Clas Boman Vargöns PK 928 44 47 44 35 46 41 257

JUN
1. Emil Olsson PK Hjorten 41206 41 39 40 34 42 47 243

D3
1. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 44 45 49 47 48 47 280 B
2. Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 16556 45 47 47 47 47 44 277 B

VY
1. Björn Svensson GPIF 5236 46 43 47 47 45 40 268

Lag:
Ulricehamns PK: Morgan Sandin,Patrik Lund,Lennart Jacobsson 285

258
263
806


